
RI CENTRAL SERVICE 

DELEGATES COMMITTEE MEETING 
  

 
Where: Wherever you feel comfortable with your computer 

in front of you 

When: Third Wednesday of Each Month 

(Except July and August) 

Time: 7:00PM 
2024 Meeting Schedule 

 
January:  Delegates Meeting – Wednesday,1/17/2024 

February:  Delegates Meeting – Wednesday, 2/21/2024                  

March:  Delegates Meeting- Wednesday, 3/20/2024 

April:  Delegates Meeting- Wednesday, 4/17/2024 

May: Delegates Meeting- Wednesday, 5/15/2024 

June:  Delegates Meeting- Wednesday, 6/19/2024 

July-               Off 

August-         Off 

September:  Delegates Meeting, Wednesday, 9/18/2024 

October:         Delegates Meeting, Wednesday, 10/16/2024 

November:     Delegates Meeting, Wednesday 11/20/2024 

December:    Delegates Meeting, Wednesday 12/18/2024 

 

Zoom ID: 312 255 2726              Passcode: RICS1 


